CREDINS

AGJENTET E AUTORIZUAR PER SHITJEN E KUOTAVE TE FONDIT TE INVESTIMIT
“CREDINS PREMIUM”

1- BANKA CREDINS SH.A.

Emér Mbiemér
1 Ada PLASA
2 Aida GJYLA (LUMI)
3 Aida MUSTAFAJ (RUSHANI)
4 Albana BODE
5 Albana ISAKU (PAJA)
6 Albana TAFHASI
7 Albana HYSA
8 Alda TERZIU
9 Alisa METALLA
10 Ambra SULA
11 Anisa RRAPOLLARI (DASHI)
12 Anisa SHTYLLA
13 Anjeda BELULAJ
14 Ardita NDOJ (KOKA)
15 Artan FERATI
16 Artina RAMAIJ
17 Astrit DAHRI
18 Bego LESKAJ
19 Betina KARKINI
20 Blerina BANDILLI
21 Blerina DUMA
22 Blerta TELA
23 Blisa BARHANI (DUKE)
24 Brunilda BAKALLI
25 Brunilda MATA
26 Dhurata PEMA
27 Doriana ZERELLARI
28 Dorina LYBESHA
29 Ekloreda KONDAKCIU (HAXHIU)
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30 Elisaveta
31 Elona

32 Enkeleda
33 Entela
34 Enxhi

35 Erajla

36 Eranda
37 Erblina
38 Erjola

39 Erjola
40 Esida

41 Esmeralda
42 Esmeralda
43 Etleva
44 Evisa

45 Fidane
46 Flutura
47 Gentiana
48 Gentiana
49 Gerta
50 Gladiola
51 Griselda
52 Hamdi
53 Ilda

54 lir

55 Inva

56 Ira

57 Jetmira
58 Joana
59 Julia

60 Jurida
61 Kledja
62 Krisida
63 Lorena
64 Lorena
65 Lorna

66 Lulzim

LITI
BIZHGA

QEVANI (SEJDIAJ)
HAXHIALIU

FIKU

ELEZI

DRACINI

RAMA

BALLA

KONGOLI
HAJDINAJ (SEJKO)
CELAJ

DACI

LAMAJ

NUREDINI
TROTA (VATA)
HOXHA (GERBI)
XAMO

ZAIMI

BROKAJ (BACAJ)
PRIFTI

CELA (PEPA)
DIZDARI

CYRBJA
SELENICA

BALLI

DAFA

ULAJ

MYZEQARI
DHAMI (HOXHOLLI)
AVXHI

XHELAJ

TAFAJ

DAKU

ALLARAJ (LLUPI)
DEDJA

GRUMIRA
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Lunisa
Malvina
Marjana
Mariela
Mirgena
Morena
Novrus
Oldesa
Olta
Olta
Ornela
Rejhana
Roland
Rozana
Sandra
Silva
Silvana
Sonila
Suela
Sonila
Taulant
Teuta
Vanina
Xhoana
Zerina

SALIU
KOLA

GJIKA

NASTO

GUNI (BICAKU)
LULOLLI (DOMI)
LLANGO
OSMENA]
MJEKRA

RUKO (LAPA)
PICI

SELA
DERVISHBEHA)
SHERIFA
PLLUMBAJ
PICARI

KULLA

HAJDINI
QAZOLLI

MALAJ

STAVRE

GJONI
DEMOLLARI
RUCI

DUNDO (SHUKE)
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2- SICRED SH.A.

EMER MBIEMER
1 GLADIOLA JANI
MIRJETA LUCA
3  ONKITA KODRA

3- AK INVEST SH.A.

EMER MBIEMER
MERJOLA RAPO

4- STAG CONSULT SH.P.K
EMER MBIEMER

AIDA NANI



